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Fechar janela

Paises

Paises Paginas Hits Bytes
[&] Brazil br 1848 18241 177.31 MB
B= United States  us 535 2717 33.30 MB
7 Desconhecido unknown 277 2216 22.30 MB
I¥]l canada ca 188 415 5.33 MB
B rortugal pt 124 1311 15.22 MB
= E:jzggion ru 118 138 3.37 MB
B china cn 42 57 5.12 MB
Il France fr 20 79 971.73 KB
® Japan ip 18 77 1.45 MB
B Germany de 14 237 2.35 MB
Bl Angola ao 7 53 710.66 KB
&= Iceland is 7 38 553.08 KB
= Mozambique mz 6 80 285.24 KB
™ Spain es 6 35 721.37 KB
Somalia SO 5 29 169.44 KB
EY switzerland ch 3 44 418.63 KB
EE GreatBritain  gb 3 26 519.18 KB
M Ukraine ua 3 4 53.95 KB
= Netherlands nl 3 5 92.23 KB
ggft‘jig"c of rs 2 23 265.04 KB
Il Mexico mx 2 15 182.89 KB
Il 1taly it 2 33 320.10 KB
= Hungary hu 2 27 95.79 KB
:: Sweden se 2 3 15.12 KB
B Turkey tr 1 5 374.14 KB
%5 Malaysia my 1 18 238.97 KB
- Singapore sg 1 8 89.18 KB
m= Colombia co 1 11 140.38 KB
B Belize bz 1 22 212.01 KB
al Georgia ge 1 5 84.68 KB
3 Egl:‘r’ft’f;” eu 1 3 46.51 KB
Guam (USA)  gu 1 25 176.65 KB
I Pperu pe 1 23 84.97 KB
= Israel il 1 7 95.17 KB
= Egypt eg 1 1 35.89 KB
\®, South Korea kr 1 2 27.87 KB
™ Indonesia id 1 9 100.08 KB
Bl senegal sn 1 10 88.72 KB
I gaénrtéxg(‘flﬁgg ve 1 5 77.54 KB
B Cape Verde cv 1 9 91.84 KB
k= chile cl 1 5 76.36 KB
B Algeria dz 1 12 162.00 KB
: Argentina ar 1 30 160.33 KB
ES Uganda ug 1 2.75 KB
< ??Eg!'stiost a2 2 31.43 KB
ﬂ Azerbaidjan az 3 40.20 KB
B Abania al 1 2.64 KB
i= Greece gr 2 31.11 KB
4 Lesotho Is 3 29.01 KB
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Bulgaria
Uruguay
Luxembourg

Venezuela

Bosnia-
Herzegovina

Philippines
Morocco
India
Thailand
Hong Kong
Ireland
Montenegro
Macedonia
Finland
Paraguay
Croatia
Belgium
Congo
Moldova
Taiwan
Australia
Armenia
Jordan

Vietnam

United Arab
Emirates

QOutros visitantes
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18.36 KB
3.10 KB
3.33 KB
12.66 KB

50.68 KB

32.00 KB
2.41 KB
5.50 KB
18.36 KB
3.70 KB
39.50 KB
200.29 KB
200.29 KB
0
3.10 KB
5.04 KB
3.43 KB
15.23 KB
17.63 KB
18.44 KB
153.24 KB
4.10 KB
2.44 KB
51.14 KB

73.84 KB
0
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